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Vendors List for Hydrology Project 

 

Sl. 

No. 

Name of the 

company 

Name of the 

representative & 

designation 

Contact no.  Email ID 

1.  Tritech Engineering 

and Testing (S) Pte 

Ltd 

Sathvik S. Rao 

Project Manager, 

Real Time Water 

Quality Monitoring 

Projects-India 

Tel: (65) 62875710  

 Fax :( 65)62870893, 

H/P: (65)83443679 /(91)8095

895170 

sathvik.rao@syseng.com.sg 

 

Santosh Palan, 

Project Manager 

Mobile: 9945666151 santoshpalan@techspaneng.com 

 

2.  Essel Shyam 

Technologies Limited, 

Noida 

Ankit Mathur 

Executive-Marketing 

Mobile no.-9711098964 

 

ankitm@esselshyam.net 

 

Kapil Watts, 

Marketing Manager 

Mobile: 9711009204 

 

Kapilw@esselshyam.net 

 

3.  s-can Messtechnik 

GmbH 

Robert Wurm 

 

Phone: +43 1 2197393-0 

 

rwurm@s-can.at 

 

Sanjeev Gogia Ph.: +91-172-5098279 

Fax: +91-9216745369 

 

4.  Enhanced WAPP 

Systems (I) Pvt Ltd 

Parinita Chowdhry 

Engineer-Process  

Ph: +91-124-6710000 (227) parinita.chowdhry@wappsys.com 

 

Mudit Pathak 9999378145 mudit.pathak@wappsys.com 

Shahzes Yousuf 

 

9899996782 ms.yousuf@wappsys.com 

5.  Xylem Analytics 

South-Asia 

Sham Chaudhari 

Director Sales & 

Marketing 

O:+91-124-435-4213   |   

 M:+91-989-122-0639 

Sham.Chaudhari@Xyleminc.com,  

sham@ysi.com 

Amarjit Pangrah 

Sales Manager 

 

98718666777 

 

amarjitpanigrah@gmail.com 

 

Manas Bebylori 

Sales Manager 

9999904309 

 

 

Rajiv Bhatia 

Business Manager 

9810173319 RAJIV.BHATIA@XYLEMINC.com 

6.  OTT Hydromet   

 

Somesh Kumar 

Sales Head-India 

 

Phone: 

01171094819/71094824 (D) 

Cell: +91-9958883120 

 s.kumar@ott.com 

7.  Microcomm India Ltd. A.K. Sood, 

Director 

9810486087 aksood@microcommgroup.com 

 

8.  SGS Weather and 

Environmental 

Systems Pvt Ltd. 

Alok Kumar Singh 

Senior Manager- 

Projects 

 

Office No.: +91-11-

26257072,73,74,75 

Hand Phone: 09958830445 

singh.ak@weather-india.com 

 

9.  Horiba India Pvt. Ltd. Antriksh Gupta 8826193008 antriksh.rajput@horiba.com 

Diwakar Gupta 9560199910 diwakar.gupta@horiba.com 

10.  Envirochem Research 

& Test Labs. Pvt. Ltd. 

Dr M M Agarwal HIG – 79, Sector: E, Aliganj, 

Lucknow-226 024 Phone: 

0522 – 2334579  

Mobile: 9415028155  

etl_2@yahoo.com 

 

11.  Oracle India Sandesh Aggarwal Phone: +91 124 432 8473 |  sandesh.aggarwal@oracle.com 
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No. 

Name of the 

company 

Name of the 

representative & 

designation 

Contact no.  Email ID 

Technology Business 

Unit 

 Sr. Business Manager - 

Sales, Central 

Government 

Mobile: +91 9810409942  

12.  Consumer Online 

Foundation 

Piyush Misra, 

Director 

 

 Phone: 011-26241419-21, 

011-40537140,  

Mobile: 987317484 

misra.piyush@gmail.com 

 

13.  TechSpan Engineering 

Pvt Ltd 

Santosh Palan 

Director 

Phone: Office: +91 80 

41757160   

Mobile: +91 9945666181 

santosh.palan@techspaneng.com 

 

 

Vikram Suhag 

BDM 

8800946108 vikram.suhag@TCS.com 

14.  Forbes Marshall Ltd Naval Bhasin 9823295678 nbhasin@krohnemarshall.com 

 

15.  Water Business Group 

CH2M Hill (India) 

Pvt. Ltd. 

Dr. Sujana Dhar 

Engineer Water 

 

Tel +91 (0)120 468 2500 Ext 

: 572 

Fax +91 (0)120 468 2528 

Mobile 9999799669 

sujana.dhar@ch2m.com 

16.  Grass Roots Research 

& Creation India (P) 

Ltd. 

(An ISO 9001:2008 

Certified Co.) 

Jagmohan Kumar 

Chandra 

Manager          (BD-

Environment) 

Mobile: 09711718234 

Tel: 0120 4044630, 120 

4323120 Fax: 0120 2406519 

jagmohan.chandra@grc-india.com 

 

Maj Gen H.C. Dua 

Country Head 

9810335223 hcdua@GRC-India.com 

 

Momi Dutta 

Asst.Manager 

8882048252 momi.dutta@grc-india.com 

 

Anju Jain 

Sr. Manager 

9891355106 anju.jain@grc-india.com 

17.  TVASTAR 

Engineering Solutions 

Private Limited 

Sumit Goel  

 President  

Tel: +91-124-401 1987 |  

Fax: 91-124-421 4759 | 

Mobile +91-9811305468 

sg@tvastar.in 

 

18.  Vasudhaeco friends 

Projects Pvt Ltd 

Pranay Kumar , 

Director  

9650602055 

pranay@greenworksbiz.com 

pranay@greenworksbiz.com 

 

 

 

19.  Labindia Instruments 

Pvt. Ltd. 

 

Nishant Bhargava 

Business Development 

Manager 

Mobile: +91 9999 208 308  

Phone: 0124-4793387 

Fax: 0124-2843399, 2843398 

bhargavan@labindia.com 

 

20.  Swan Environmental 

Pvt. Ltd  

Ch.Jagadesh 

 

Ph: 040-40216184 / 85 

Fax: 040-40216183 

Mob: 9642225220 

 aswini@swanenviron.com 

K.S.Chari   

R.Murali   

21.  Aqua Designs India 

Private Ltd.  

Dr. P. Muralikkannan 

AGM 

Mobile: +91 98407 58218 |  

Tel: +91 44 37171717 | 

 Fax: +91 44 37171737 

muralikannan@aquadesigns.in 

 

22.  Mantec Consultants 

Pvt. Ltd 

 

Anupam Singh 

A.M. 

Ph: +91-11-

26912435/41327731 

Mobile: +91-9990368806 

Fax: +91-11-26842531 

mantec@vsnl.com 

 

 

 

Anshul Teotia 

BDM 

8860497298 anshul@mantecconsultants.com 
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G.Nand Mallick 

R.M. 

8506993145 mallick_gopal@yahoo.com 

 

23.  Sutron Corporation Deepak Gupta   deepak@sutron.com 

N.S.Sameer 

Technical Manager 

  

24.  Hach Company  

 

Rajesh Verma 

 

Phone: 800-227-4224 

Phone:- 91-80-40322000 

Fax:- 91-80-40322001 

rverma@hach.com, 

sales_support_india@hach.com 

GB. Diwakar Ranjan 

Vertical Head 

Dir.Gennext 

  

25.  Embassy of Spain - 

Economic and 

Commercial Office 

Yago Aranda Larrey 48, Hanuman Road 

(Connaught Place) 

110001, New Delhi, India 

Phone: +91 11 23349317 

yaranda@comercio.mineco.es ;  nu

evadelhi@comercio.mineco.es 

26.   AIMIL Ltd.  Varsha - varsha@aimil.com 

Pravesh Bhan  praveshbha@aimil.com 

27.  Endress+ Hauser India 

Pvt. Ltd. 

Sunil Bhor 

AGM 

9930306449 sunil.bhor@in.endress.com 

28.  Encardio-Rite 

Electronics Pvt. Ltd. 

P.N.Tandon, 

Development Head-

Water Management 

Systems 

Mobile: 9450358745 pntandon@encardio.com 

29.  Sunstone Enterprises S.K.Nanda, 

Director 

Phone-01147091238 

Mobile: 9871083438 

sunstonegroup@gmail.com 

satishkumarnanda@gmail.com 

30.  Ecoaxis Systems Pvt. 

Ltd. 

Abhay Nalawade, 

MD 

 

Mobile:9049006300 

abhayn@ecoaxisindia.com 

 

31.  Orbit Technologies 

Pvt. Ltd. 

Giridhar Deshpande 

BDM 

Mobile:9014978899 giridhar@orbitindia.com 

 

Lovekesh 

Sr. Sales Engr. 

9311593701  

32.  Innobate Technologies Jitendu Narayan Roy 

CEO 

Mobile: 9810712735 

Phone:01125888096 

jitendu.roy@innobate.co.in 

 

33.  Amkette Analytics 

Ltd. 

S.M. Sharma, 

Manager-Sales 

Mobile: 

9650014866/9313700064 

Phone:02266141500 

sm.sharma@anmalliance.com 

 

34.  ATE Enterprises Niranjan K Sinha 

Senior Manager 

Mobile: 9717032880 

Phone: 01145555006 

n_k_sinha@ateindia.com 

 

35.  Errand Enterprises Manas Babyloni 

Manager-Strategy & 

BD 

Mobile: 9999904509 

Phone: 

01127351017/17039401 

manas@errandenterprises.com 

 

36.  Tata Consultancy 

Services 

Vikram Suhag 

Business Development-

Defence 

Mobile:8800946108 

Phone:01166506555 

vikram.suhag@tcs.com 
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Newly added after Vendor’s meet 

Sl. 

No. 

Name of the 

company 

Name of the 

representative & 

designation 

Contact no.  Email ID 

37.  GE Power & Water Navsheel Dadwal Sales 

Manager North India  

Mobile: 8146064484 

 

Navsheel.dawal@ge.com 

38.  AMS SYSTEA Pvt. 

Ltd. 

Sanjay Sinha Country 

Manager India 

Mobile:8860087822, 

9810445965 

Sanjay.sinha@systea.it 

39.  Envirozone 

Instruments & 

Equipments 

Piyush Rai Bhatia 

Marketing Executive 

Mobile:9999756569 Marketing.eieindia@gmail.com 

40.  Tridents Equipments 

Pvt. Ltd 

Regional Manager 

North 

Mobile:9999970179 jitendra@tridentequipments.com  

41.  Seuz Environment 

India 

DGM Proposal Mobile:8588859366 Yogesh.kulkarni@seuz-env.in  

42.  Nevco Engineers Pvt. 

Ltd. 

Sales/ Installation 

Engineer 

Mobile:9810711178, 

9310303604 

Chauhan.nevco@yahoo.com  

43.  DNP International Sr. Manager Moble:8130529440, 

9829080475 

delhi@dnpinternational.net 

44.  Saksham Analytical 

Instruments Pvt. ltd 

Kamlesh Misra, 

Director 

982141942 kamlesh@sakshamgroup.co.in  

45.  Aditi Infotech SK Chaurasia 88884777788 aditiinfotech1@gmail.com 
 

46.  AVK Valves India Pvt 

Ltd 

Harman Singh 9779288031 Harmansingh2013@gmail.com 
 

47.  Komoline Uptal Trivedi 91-79-26746179 info@komoline.com 
ujt@komoline.com 
 

48.  Hydrological Services Praveen Kumar 9977600926 

 

praveenk@hydrologicalservices.co

m 

praveenk1476@gmail.com 

 
49.  ASB System Mandar Tillu 9820024303 mandartillu@asbsystems.co.in 

 
50.  Saksham Kamlesh Misra  kamlesh@sakshamgroup.co.in 
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